ETA1036
www.ETAsolution.com                                                             Outperform with Efficiency
Proprietary Information DO NOT Distribute                        1
3W, 0.85V Startup Voltage, Synchronous Step-Up Converter with Real-
Shutdown and Short-Circuit Protection in SOT23-5
DESCRIPTION
The ETA1036 is a high efficiency synchronous step-up
converter that can provide up to 3W of power to a boosted

 Alkaline, NiCd, and NiMh batteries applications
 USB powered devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # Output Voltage TOP MARK
ETA1036V50S2F 5.0V CPYW
ETA1036V33S2F 3.3V DzYW
ETA1036V21S2F  2.1V DaYW
TYPICAL APPLICATION
ETA1036
GND
IN
OUT
VOUT
2.1,3.3V, 5V
2.2μH
EN
4.7μF
6.3V
22μF
5
3
1
2
SW
4
2.2nF *Needed if Vout=5V
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
0.01 0.1 1
ŋ
IOUT (A)
Efficiency Vs  IOUT
VIN=3V
VIN=2.4V
VIN=1.8V
VIN=1.2VVOUT=3.3V
ETA1036
www.ETAsolution.com                                                            Outperform with Efficiency
Proprietary Information DO NOT Distribute                        2
PIN CONFIGURATION
1
2
3
5
4
SOT23-5
SWOUT
EN IN
GND ETA1036
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(Note: Exceeding these limits may damage the device. Exposure to absolute
maximum rating conditions for long periods may affect device reliability.)
SW/OUT Voltage........................................................-0.3V to 5.5V